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UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI 

DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

1ST SEMESTER TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MSc IN FISH SCIENCE (2021/ 2022)  

     10/10/2021 

Approved:               

            Chairman, Dept. of Vet. Anatomy & Physiology                    Date  

 

JPH 661: FISH BIOLOGY 

 

Wk Day Date 

 
Time Topic Lecturer 

1 Tue  05/10/21 9:00 am- 10:00 The aquatic environment Prof. Owiti 

10:30- 12:30 pm “ “ 

2 Tue 12/10/21 9:00 am- 10.00 “ “ 

10:30- 12:30 pm Distribution and major characteristics of 

fish 

“ 

3 Tue  19/10/21 9:00 am- 10:00 “ “ 

10:30- 12:30 pm Classification of fish “ 

4 Tue 26/10/21 9:00 am- 10:00 “ “ 

10:30- 12:30 pm “ “ 

5 Tue 02/11/21 9:00 am- 10:00 Skeleton  Prof. Onyango 

10:30- 12:30 pm    “ “ 

6. Tue  09/11/21 9:00 am- 10:.00 Integumentary system “ 

10:30- 12:30 pm “ “ 

7.  Tue 16/11/21 9:00 am- 10:00 Muscular system “ 

10:30- 123:0 pm “ “ 

8. Tue  24/11/21 9:00 am- 10:00 “ “ 

10.30- 12.30 pm Digestive system Prof. Makanya 

9. Tue 30/11/21 9:00 am- 10:00    “ “ 

10:30- 12:30 pm Respiratory system  “ 

10. Tue 07/12/21 9:00 am- 10.00    “ “ 

10:30- 12:30 pm C.A.T  

11. Tue 14/12/21 9:00 am- 10:00 Reproductive & Urinary systems  Dr.  Ojoo 

10:30- 12:30 pm   “   “ 

                  CHRISTMAS BREAK  

12. Tue 04/01/22 9:00 am- 10:00 “ “ 

10:30- 12:30 pm Nervous system & Special sense organs  Dr. Kavoi 

13. Tue 11/01/22 9:00 am- 10:00   “ “ 

10:30- 12:30 pm   “ “ 

14 

& 

15 
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